Corn Roast Regatta

South Shore Yacht Clun

Milwaukee, WI
August 13-14

Place Sail Number

1 14994

14880
3 15158
4 14647
5 15119
6 14015
7 15330
8 14106
9 13994
10 14130
11 14380

Skipper
Tom Peterson
Craig Pomeroy
Peter Orlebeke

Erik Elliot

Eric Larson
Brandon Holton
Chris Plabrica
Walter Nickerson
Dillon McCannon
Pat McGuinis
Jack Reiske
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Total

12
14
21
32
32
38
43
56
66
70



